
Absences & Make-up Classes (“Otrabotki”)  
We strongly urge students who were absent from one or more classes in 

Russian and Belarusian language to make up missed classes aligned with the 
following schedule: I semester 2019-2020 

DATE LECTURER ROOM MAKE UP  TIME ROOM 
Gorkogo, 81 

01.10.2019 Мelnikova А.А. 16:00-18:30 №101 
03.10.2019 Baranovskaya A. V. 16:00-18:30 №103 
08.10.2019 Flyantikova E. V. 16:00-18:30 №105 
10.10.2019 Sentyabova A.V. 17:00-19:30 №110 
15.10.2019 Bolgert I. A 16:00-18:30 №111 
17.10.2019 Snezhitskaya O. S. 17:00-19:30 №109 
22.10.2019 Makarova I. N. 16:00-18:30 №104 
24.10.2019 Оkunevich Y.A. 16:00-18:30 №114 
29.10.2019 Mishonkova N.A. 16:00-18:30 №106 
31.10.2019 Zdanovich E.S. 16.00-18.30 №111 
05.11.2019 Raduk E.V. 17:00-19:30 №104 
12.11.2019 Мelnikova А.А. 16:00-18:30 №101 
14.11.2019 Baranovskaya A. V. 16:00-18:30 №103 
16.11.2019 Flyantikova E. V. 16:00-18:30 №105 
19.11.2019 Sentyabova A.V. 17:00-19:30 №110 
21.11.2019 Bolgert I. A 16:00-18:30 №111 
26.11.2019 Snezhitskaya O. S. 17:00-19:30 №109 
28.11.2019 Makarova I. N. 16:00-18:30 №104 
03.12.2019 Оkunevich Y.A. 16:00-18:30 №114 
05.12.2019 Mishonkova N.A. 16:00-18:30 №106 
10.12.2019 Zdanovich E.S. 16.00-18.30 №111 
12.12.2019 Raduk E.V. 17:00-19:30 №104 
17.12.2019 Мelnikova А.А. 16:00-18:30 №101 
19.12.2019 Baranovskaya A. V. 16:00-18:30 №103 
24.12.2019 Flyantikova E. V. 16:00-18:30 №105 
26.12.2019 Sentyabova A.V. 17:00-19:30 №110 
31.12.2019 Bolgert I. A 16:00-18:30 №111 
02.01.2020 Snezhitskaya O. S. 17:00-19:30 №109 
09.01.2020 Makarova I. N. 16:00-18:30 №104 
14.01.2020 Оkunevich Y.A. 16:00-18:30 №114 
16.01.2020 Mishonkova N.A. 16:00-18:30 №106 

 

Students are expected to have the permit note (“dopusk”) from the dean’s office, student 
identification card and writing materials to complete the assignments.  

Head Of Department                                                                                      E. P. Pustoshilo 


